
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1.t Floor Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN : U401 01AS2003SGC007238

Phone No. 0361-2739520/ Fax: 0361-2739513 Web :

No: AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69/2025/ eTG' Dated'.LL"16,e6

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

B) Critical Dates:

**lnterested bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website wvwv.aeqcl.co.in for more details.

The undersigned reserves the right io accept or reject any or all tender without assigning any reason thereof

Deputy General Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle,

AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Memo No. AEGCL/DGM/LACiTT/TLS-69/2025i Dated:

Copy to:'l The CGM (O&M) AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information

2. The CGM, (T&C, Comm) AEGCL Narengi Guawahati-26 - for kind information

3 The GM, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26 - for kind information

4. The AGM (lT), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 - for kind information & necessary

publication in AEGCL's website,

5. The AGM (PR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 for

in leading newspapers.

6. Notice Board

Y-

information and necessary publication

I

s,/
Deputv General Manaqer

Tender No. AEG C L/DG M/LAC/TT/TLS -69120251777 ; Dated : 1 6'05'2025

Tender Details i Name of work
Construction of Boundary wall in south side of 132/33KV

NalbariGSS.

Tender lnviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL.

i) Designation

ii)Address

The Deputy General Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26.

Type of work Civil work

Total Tender Value
Rs. 11,45,148.00 (Rupees Eleven Lakh Fo$'Five Thousand

One Hundred and Forty-Eight) only inclusive of all taxes'

Cost of Bid document Rs 1000 00 (Non-refundable)

Tender Sta( Date & Time 17.05.2025 from 10 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 17 .05.2025 lrom 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 03.06.2025 till 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date & Time 04.06.2025 at 13 Hrs ; 00 Mins

O/, the D"prty General Managern Lower Assam T&T Circle, Narengi, Guwahati-26
phone/Fax-0361-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc.guw zhati@aegcl.co.in; dgmlattcircle@gmail.com

, . ;U.**-

.Jiq{ }:$i,.}lili


